The Award

The Tony Palangi Service Leadership Fellowship honors the memory of Past New York District Kiwanis Governor Anthony J. "Tony" Palangi. Tony first joined the Kiwanis Club of Glens Falls in 1966 and served as Club President in 1972-73. Tony worked extensively in the areas of new club building and sponsored youth. Tony served as the NYD Kiwanis Governor in 1983-84. A long time member of the New York District Foundation Board. Tony served as its Sponsored Youth/Service Leadership Chairperson until his passing in October 2007.

<image><section-header>

For K-Kids and Builders Club: SDPLtG Mickie Leamey 460 Salisbury Park Drive, Apt. 5J Westbury, NY 11590 (h) 516-333-3563 (c) 516-933-4246

For Key Club, Circle K and Aktion Clubs: DPLtG Kim Scharoff 25 West Broadway Apt. 302 Long Beach, NY 11561 (h) 516-432-0850 (c) 516-680-7360

Tony Palangi Service Leadership Fellowship





New York District Kiwanis Foundation – Kamp Kiwanis

9020 Kiwanis Road Taberg, NY 13471 (315) 336 - 4568



New York District Kiwanis Foundation Inc.

Fellowship Form

Please print all information

Name of Recipient:

Member ID# or Club Key #:

Name of Donor or Donor Club:

Tony Palangi Service Leadership Fellowship

Kiwanis®

The New York District Kiwanis Foundation <u>Tony Palangi Service</u> <u>Leadership Fellowship</u> provides an opportunity for any Kiwanis Family Club (K-Kids, Builders Club, Key Club, Circle K, Aktion Club or Kiwanis Club) as well as individual members to recognize the service and accomplishments of Service Leadership Club members. Service Leadership Clubs may also use the award to honor Kiwanians.

Fellows will receive a lapel pin and certificate of recognition. The club who

makes the donation will receive a banner patch for their club. This fellowship may also be used to honor a Service Leadership Club. In this case, the club may receive up to five (5) lapel pins and a banner patch.

All donations made through the Tony Palangi Service Leadership Fellowship Program will be used to support Kamp Kiwanis and/or send deserving Kampers to Kamp. _____SLP Club presenting to individual

____Kiwanis Club presenting to SLP Members/SLP Club

____Individual presenting to SLP member

Send Award to:

Date of Presentation:

Mail \$200 check made payable to New York District Kiwanis Foundation